Agenda
SMU Faculty Senate

4 September 2019
Hughes Trigg Ballroom West
3:10-5:00

Call to order

Approval of agenda

Approval of minutes

Summer updates

Associate Provost Sheri Kunovich

Dean of Libraries Holly Jeffcoat

Approval of committee charges and rosters

Executive Session: Approval of Honorary Degrees roster
. AOB

10. Adjourn

O XN N

3:10

3:15
3:30
4:00
4:30
4:40
4:45
5:00



