Agenda

SMU Faculty Senate

4 September 2019

Hughes Trigg Ballroom West 3:10-5:00

1.	Call to order	3:10
2.	Approval of agenda	
3.	Approval of minutes	
4.	Summer updates	3:15
5.	Associate Provost Sheri Kunovich	3:30
6.	Dean of Libraries Holly Jeffcoat	4:00
7.	Approval of committee charges and rosters	4:30
8.	Executive Session: Approval of Honorary Degrees roster	4:40
9.	AOB	4:45
10.	Adjourn	5:00